
2011 NYS Section 3 Bowling Championships

Place Team Name Class 1 2 3
TOTAL

PINFALL Difference

5699

TEAM GAMES BAKER GAMES
-FINAL STANDINGS-

Sub-
Total 1

Baker
Total

February 19, 2011

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
1 VVS B 991 939 1007 2937 173 172 222 202 141 168 220 181 190 154 199 189 211 181 159 2762 5699 0
2 NOTRE DAME C/D 828 943 954 2725 153 181 211 188 170 210 207 266 190 116 157 221 188 244 196 2898 5623 -76
3 BALDWINSVILLE A 860 865 829 2554 170 202 162 207 201 278 146 224 238 179 225 181 186 194 201 2994 5548 -151
4 AUBURN A 884 927 921 2732 204 183 183 150 181 171 186 224 180 193 175 211 170 235 170 2816 5548 -151
5 UTICA-PROCTOR A 950 1013 879 2842 150 190 142 170 213 175 228 121 155 171 206 169 237 177 151 2655 5497 -202
6 F-M A 853 984 863 2700 161 193 219 190 233 171 163 170 158 230 176 182 166 157 166 2735 5435 -264
7 LIVERPOOL A 815 965 998 2778 145 202 204 220 190 166 190 157 171 153 162 173 160 176 185 2654 5432 -267
8 WHITESBORO A 857 921 967 2745 169 194 157 146 221 143 187 158 188 175 189 171 166 147 206 2617 5362 -337
9 ILION C/D 832 987 929 2748 155 185 155 205 169 159 180 135 175 180 183 179 201 183 161 2605 5353 -346
10 OSWEGO A 936 896 859 2691 148 168 175 221 185 140 162 158 199 156 188 200 187 191 170 2648 5339 -360
11 FULTON A 846 861 925 2632 186 173 183 193 152 165 157 213 165 177 185 194 166 173 154 2636 5268 -431
12 CANASTOTA C/D 842 847 897 2586 149 161 165 172 185 210 128 145 169 157 190 154 176 163 171 2495 5081 -618
13 CAMDEN B 876 854 843 2573 192 167 132 179 159 161 162 178 148 168 195 177 195 106 142 2461 5034 -665
14 CNS A 870 876 839 2585 169 193 169 140 152 165 146 206 158 170 167 156 156 129 134 2410 4995 -704
15 ES-M A 772 817 865 2454 221 164 192 139 147 125 187 169 185 174 128 205 130 138 145 2449 4903 -796
16 RFA A 793 906 771 2470 201 129 148 139 153 219 155 148 144 126 189 210 165 137 140 2403 4873 -826
17 SOLVAY B 817 797 797 2411 131 173 144 155 137 153 168 193 174 146 145 137 187 136 184 2363 4774 -925
18 SHERBURNE-EARLVILLE B 749 799 830 2378 140 157 178 200 147 160 160 132 139 131 167 174 132 183 159 2359 4737 -962
19 CBA C/D 753 947 791 2491 149 165 171 141 134 163 133 142 129 133 172 175 116 129 169 2221 4712 -987
20 FRANKFORT C/D 820 726 808 2354 135 138 162 124 154 134 180 160 147 170 178 187 183 174 132 2358 4712 -987
21 COOPERSTOWN C/D 728 705 721 2154 135 162 166 167 224 168 144 202 164 144 147 200 146 144 195 2508 4662 -1037
22 LITTLE FALLS C/D 703 710 742 2155 140 141 174 204 172 158 141 193 186 165 184 155 160 120 155 2448 4603 -1096
23 HOLLAND PATENT B 746 769 792 2307 161 127 134 151 115 138 147 134 150 115 168 139 163 179 152 2173 4480 -1219
24 ONEIDA B 777 703 708 2188 159 147 215 125 131 133 139 137 107 158 126 154 127 121 158 2137 4325 -1374
25 WEST CANADA C/D 710 702 726 2138 142 130 144 138 121 127 167 191 137 133 147 134 132 133 122 2098 4236 -1463



2011 NYS Section 3 Bowling Championships

Place TeamName Class 1 2 3 1-5 6-10 11-15
TOTAL

PINFALLL Difference

5548

TEAM GAMES BAKER GAMES

-FINAL STANDINGS (Class 'A')-
February 19, 2011

1 BALDWINSVILLE A 860 865 829 942 1065 987 5548 0

2 AUBURN A 884 927 921 901 954 961 5548 0

3 UTICA-PROCTOR A 950 1013 879 865 850 940 5497 -51

4 F-M A 853 984 863 996 892 847 5435 -113

5 LIVERPOOL A 815 965 998 961 837 856 5432 -116

6 WHITESBORO A 857 921 967 887 851 879 5362 -186

7 OSWEGO A 936 896 859 897 815 936 5339 -209

8 FULTON A 846 861 925 887 877 872 5268 -280

9 CNS A 870 876 839 823 845 742 4995 -553

10 ES-M A 772 817 865 863 840 746 4903 -645

11 RFA A 793 906 771 770 792 841 4873 -675
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2011 NYS Section 3 Bowling Championships

Place TeamName

5699

-FINAL STANDINGS (Class 'B')-

Class 1 2 3 1-5 6-10 11-15
TOTAL

PINFALLL Difference
TEAM GAMES BAKER GAMES

February 19, 2011

1 VVS B 991 939 1007 910 913 939 5699 0

2 CAMDEN B 876 854 843 829 817 815 5034 -665

3 SOLVAY B 817 797 797 740 834 789 4774 -925

4 SHERBURNE-
EARLVILLE

B 749 799 830 822 722 815 4737 -962

5 HOLLAND PATENT B 746 769 792 688 684 801 4480 -1219

6 ONEIDA B 777 703 708 777 674 686 4325 -1374
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2011 NYS Section 3 Bowling Championships

Place TeamName

5623

-FINAL STANDINGS (Class 'C/D')-

Class 1 2 3 1-5 6-10 11-15
TOTAL

PINFALLL Difference
TEAM GAMES BAKER GAMES

February 19, 2011

1 NOTRE DAME C/D 828 943 954 903 989 1006 5623 0

2 ILION C/D 832 987 929 869 829 907 5353 -270

3 CANASTOTA C/D 842 847 897 832 809 854 5081 -542

4 CBA C/D 753 947 791 760 700 761 4712 -911

5 FRANKFORT C/D 820 726 808 713 791 854 4712 -911

6 COOPERSTOWN C/D 728 705 721 854 822 832 4662 -961

7 LITTLE FALLS C/D 703 710 742 831 843 774 4603 -1020

8 WEST CANADA C/D 710 702 726 675 755 668 4236 -1387
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2011 NYS Section 3 Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS
Final Individual Results

February 19, 2011

BRAD LONG 243 189 242 674 224.67VVS1

DAN WAHL 219 186 254 659 219.67FULTON2

BOB JONES 186 231 224 641 213.67WHITESBORO3

TONY HAMLIN 169 221 244 634 211.33LIVERPOOL4

JOSH PEARSON 199 244 183 626 208.67UTICA-PROCTOR5

RICK MEYERS 167 245 202 614 204.67F-M6

BEN DERRANE 222 202 189 613 204.33NEW HARTFORD7

BOBBY MORO 181 183 247 611 203.67HENNINGER8

BRIAN MAINE 155 217 237 609 203.00ILION9

ARTHUR WELCH 209 162 236 607 202.33CAMDEN10

DAVID FOX 201 224 169 594 198.00AUBURN11

MIKE OBERNESSER 183 237 173 593 197.67UTICA-PROCTOR12

STEVE PIATKOWSKI 201 234 158 593 197.67CANASTOTA13

RICH BOULLOSA 190 204 197 591 197.00LIVERPOOL14

RICH VITI 221 194 169 584 194.67NOTRE DAME15

JAKE CLARK 167 224 190 581 193.67AUBURN16

CONNOR HARRINGTON 188 197 195 580 193.33CBA17

ANTHONY CARNO 181 233 165 579 193.00CBA18

TOM HLUSKA 201 226 151 578 192.67RFA19

ALEX DIGENARO 145 209 222 576 192.00LIVERPOOL20

SHAWN KULA 143 214 218 575 191.67NOTRE DAME21

BEN LOUGHLIN 190 217 167 574 191.33UTICA-PROCTOR22

GAVIN GILBERT 190 212 165 567 189.00OSWEGO23

CAMERON BYRNE 178 152 235 565 188.33OSWEGO24

NICK SPUNAR 176 227 160 563 187.67CBA25

SAWYER ELTHORP 172 170 221 563 187.67FRANKFORT26

CHRIS PRESTIA 214 206 141 561 187.00F-M27

COLLIN LAGUZZA 191 161 206 558 186.00VVS28
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2011 NYS Section 3 Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS 
Final Individual Results

February 19, 2011

DAN DONALDSON 200 156 202 558 186.00FULTON29

ZACH WEIGAND 182 171 202 555 185.00SOLVAY30

KENNETH CHANG 166 210 176 552 184.00VVS31

NATE LAYMON 164 219 169 552 184.00ILION32

ERIC HODSON 225 157 166 548 182.67AUBURN33

JOHN MONAGHAN 172 196 178 546 182.00ES-M34

JORDAN CALHOUN 187 157 202 546 182.00WHITESBORO35

TRISTAN TORMEY 179 177 190 546 182.00VVS36

XAVIER SCHAFER 192 193 158 543 181.00ILION37

ZACH SZUMLOZ 215 160 168 543 181.00CNS38

BRIAN BAYE 202 177 162 541 180.33UTICA-PROCTOR39

AJ SALAY 194 145 202 541 180.33CANASTOTA40

JENNIFER HARVEY 178 162 200 540 180.00NOTRE DAME41

RYAN ZBIKOWSKI 169 177 194 540 180.00BALDWINSVILLE42

BRETT RISI 163 174 202 539 179.67ILION43

KYLE SNELL 168 200 171 539 179.67RFA44

NICK AGRIPPINO III 182 186 171 539 179.67F-M45

DAN CLIFF 198 191 148 537 179.00OSWEGO46

JAKE SABINE 165 224 145 534 178.00CNS47

BOBBY SCHEPP 180 190 164 534 178.00F-M48

JAYSON ATKINS 177 182 172 531 177.00CNS49

MIKE VALENTI 157 181 192 530 176.67NOTRE DAME50

CAMEREN DRAKE 190 172 166 528 176.00CAMDEN51

JUSTIN PETERSON 191 184 149 524 174.67BALDWINSVILLE52

BRAD HIBBARD 177 177 169 523 174.33CANASTOTA53

CHRIS CASAB 161 180 180 521 173.67CLINTON54

ZACH DELBROCCO 202 167 151 520 173.33OSWEGO55

RON LADUE 227 146 146 519 173.00FRANKFORT56
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2011 NYS Section 3 Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS
Final Individual Results

February 19, 2011

SAM SOJDAK 190 169 155 514 171.33BALDWINSVILLE57

STEVE PAWLINGA 170 166 177 513 171.00WHITESBORO58

DAWLEY TRAVIS 137 198 175 510 170.00LITTLE FALLS59

THOMAS LIPPKE 171 157 181 509 169.67BALDWINSVILLE60

MICHAEL D'AMBRO 142 179 184 505 168.33HOLLAND PATENT61

KYLE KOZENEWSKI 158 184 163 505 168.33ILION62

ANTHONY DELUCA 145 169 188 502 167.33FRANKFORT63

MATT CLEMONS 168 174 160 502 167.33OSWEGO64

JIMMY SPINELLI 141 155 206 502 167.33AUBURN65

CHAD POTTER 150 168 184 502 167.33SHERBURNE-66

MIKE WILSON 172 150 179 501 167.00SHERBURNE-67

CHRIS DARCHE 129 192 175 496 165.33NOTRE DAME68

SEAN COPPOLA 146 159 191 496 165.33CANASTOTA69

ANDREW LOLLMAN 172 165 158 495 165.00ONEIDA70

SEAN GAVAN 154 156 183 493 164.33ES-M71

MATT WEBSTER 138 173 179 490 163.33RFA72

BRENDEN LONG 182 164 141 487 162.33CAMDEN73

JORDAN SCHAFFER 192 151 144 487 162.33WEST CANADA74

DAN FIGUEROA 153 140 192 485 161.67SOLVAY75

JOSH POTTER 144 154 185 483 161.00SHERBURNE-76

DJ MACCOMBIE 149 165 166 480 160.00ES-M77

JOE ERARDI 166 166 145 477 159.00ES-M78

JAMES KURISH 135 161 181 477 159.00HOLLAND PATENT79

BRETT HOFFAMN 200 130 147 477 159.00HOLLAND PATENT80

ANDREW POMICHTER 124 188 164 476 158.67HOLLAND PATENT81

RYAN DECKER 167 166 142 475 158.33WHITESBORO82

JOE LYON 153 169 153 475 158.33WEST CANADA83

SAM KINNEY 147 188 139 474 158.00CAMDEN84
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2011 NYS Section 3 Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS 
Final Individual Results

February 19, 2011

DOMINIC ARTUSO 144 189 140 473 157.67SOLVAY85

TIM WAVERCAK 139 178 150 467 155.67BALDWINSVILLE86

ALEX STANSKI 150 175 141 466 155.33FULTON87

ROBERT BIGGS 187 160 117 464 154.67SOLVAY88

NATE PISTON 131 134 193 458 152.67ES-M89

TOHER JACOB 172 129 156 457 152.33LITTLE FALLS90

RYAN HAMILTON 143 149 164 456 152.00WEST CANADA91

JEREMY DAVIDSON 189 119 147 455 151.67COOPERSTOWN92

NICK AYER 144 183 121 448 149.33SHERBURNE-93

CHRIS HARLOFF 153 123 167 443 147.67COOPERSTOWN94

ZAK KOHANSKI 151 137 146 434 144.67SOLVAY95

KEITH THAYER 140 157 136 433 144.33COOPERSTOWN96

MIKE MCCORMICK 144 153 127 424 141.33ONEIDA97

MIKE CARDONE 201 222 423 211.50WHITESBORO98

RYAN BARROW 111 157 148 416 138.67COOPERSTOWN99

DAN LAMBERT 93 169 153 415 138.33CBA100

DOM ZEH 135 149 123 407 135.67COOPERSTOWN101

FAMULARE JOHN 152 132 122 406 135.33LITTLE FALLS102

BRENDAN THOMAS 202 193 395 197.50VVS103

DAWLEY DEVIN 124 138 131 393 131.00LITTLE FALLS104

ANDREW CONTE 125 138 127 390 130.00WEST CANADA105

DARREN TROTZ 122 145 120 387 129.00ONEIDA106

LEVI DOUSHARM 144 130 101 375 125.00FRANKFORT107

NICK FICCHI 145 111 116 372 124.00HOLLAND PATENT108

BRANDON BOZEK 167 190 357 178.50AUBURN109

ALEX ROST 115 121 118 354 118.00CBA110

BEN ZENKER 168 176 344 172.00LIVERPOOL111

JOE CUMMINGS 173 171 344 172.00CNS112
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2011 NYS Section 3 Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS
Final Individual Results

February 19, 2011

JAMES BADGER 157 185 342 171.00F-M113

KYLE DENSON 177 159 336 168.00FULTON114

ZACK WRIGHT 167 169 336 168.00FULTON115

JOSH CICCIERLLI 175 159 334 167.00LIVERPOOL116

NICK ISELE 97 95 138 330 110.00WEST CANADA117

ALEX HAYES 168 161 329 164.50CAMDEN118

JACOB PATTERSON 183 137 320 160.00CNS119

NICK TROTTA 176 138 314 157.00UTICA-PROCTOR120

JOHN IACONE 178 127 305 152.50RFA121

TRAVIS TUCKER 143 156 299 149.50LIVERPOOL122

KYLE ARMSTRONG 182 114 296 148.00ONEIDA123

PAT DOOLEN 132 152 284 142.00FRANKFORT124

DYLAN LOPER 157 126 283 141.50ONEIDA125

DAVID SHELDON 139 144 283 141.50SHERBURNE-126

MATT BARRETTA 152 129 281 140.50RFA127

SAMMONS ANDREW 113 158 271 135.50LITTLE FALLS128

ADRIAN NICHOLAS 124 132 256 128.00CANASTOTA129

JAMES NEVERETTE 212 212 212.00VVS130

ELAN SCOTT 194 194 194.00UTICA-PROCTOR131

CHRYS REITH 183 183 183.00CNS132

DAN KLISH 177 177 177.00CANASTOTA133

GAVIN GRAHAM 163 163 163.00ONEIDA134

DOUG URBAN 161 161 161.00SHERBURNE-135

ANDREW KOPEC 150 150 150.00AUBURN136

JOE SIGG 148 148 148.00CAMDEN137

JOE ROSATI 147 147 147.00WHITESBORO138

RYAN  KELLY 146 146 146.00FULTON139

DAVE GLANTZ 143 143 143.00RFA140
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2011 NYS Section 3 Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS 
Final Individual Results

February 19, 2011

BRENNAN BORST 140 140 140.00ONEIDA141

LUCAS FALCONE 134 134 134.00RFA142

BRANDON WALLON 131 131 131.00FULTON143

ERIK LIEPKE 130 130 130.00CNS144

BOYLE JESSE 118 118 118.00LITTLE FALLS145

CAMERON HART 111 111 111.00FRANKFORT146

FRANK WATSON 110 110 110.00F-M147
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2011 NYS Section 3 Bowling Championships

Name SchoolPL

Top 25 High Game by Bowler

High Game

February 19, 2011

FULTON1 254DAN WAHL

HENNINGER2 247BOBBY MORO

F-M3 245RICK MEYERS

LIVERPOOL4 244TONY HAMLIN

UTICA-PROCTOR5 244JOSH PEARSON

VVS6 243BRAD LONG

ILION7 237BRIAN MAINE

UTICA-PROCTOR8 237MIKE OBERNESSER

CAMDEN9 236ARTHUR WELCH

OSWEGO10 235CAMERON BYRNE

CANASTOTA11 234STEVE PIATKOWSKI

CBA12 233ANTHONY CARNO

WHITESBORO13 231BOB JONES

CBA14 227NICK SPUNAR

FRANKFORT15 227RON LADUE

RFA16 226TOM HLUSKA

AUBURN17 225ERIC HODSON

AUBURN18 224DAVID FOX

AUBURN19 224JAKE CLARK

CNS20 224JAKE SABINE

LIVERPOOL21 222ALEX DIGENARO

WHITESBORO22 222MIKE CARDONE

NEW HARTFORD23 222BEN DERRANE

NOTRE DAME24 221RICH VITI

FRANKFORT25 221SAWYER ELTHORP

1



2011 NYS Section 3 Girl's Bowling Championships

Place Team Name Class 1 2 3
TOTAL

PINFALL Difference

5453

TEAM GAMES BAKER GAMES
-FINAL STANDINGS-

Sub-
Total 1

Baker
Total

February 13, 2011

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
1 RFA A 843 843 804 2490 190 246 213 202 205 162 151 236 214 200 201 201 162 179 201 2963 5453 0
2 BALDWINSVILLE A 971 855 920 2746 166 152 136 194 158 210 214 215 137 150 194 183 182 171 150 2612 5358 -95
3 AUBURN A 844 1003 778 2625 170 148 188 169 200 204 169 166 242 190 185 163 146 168 195 2703 5328 -125
4 UTICA-PROCTOR A 966 870 887 2723 159 168 160 174 186 212 135 142 179 146 233 173 150 148 176 2541 5264 -189
5 WHITESBORO A 810 876 899 2585 201 166 208 172 114 195 172 126 129 175 157 211 170 129 208 2533 5118 -335
6 VVS B 884 879 854 2617 175 181 128 180 143 156 188 142 163 172 209 158 163 164 134 2456 5073 -380
7 FULTON A 800 781 873 2454 206 158 156 157 157 215 143 156 151 224 151 160 190 190 167 2581 5035 -418
8 CAMDEN B 848 887 805 2540 137 181 184 158 206 152 159 170 183 148 177 141 171 155 138 2460 5000 -453
9 CNS A 947 783 961 2691 125 159 163 151 152 146 183 115 150 112 180 157 172 126 167 2258 4949 -504
10 CORTLAND B 800 894 900 2594 173 159 172 128 145 156 153 111 122 145 158 166 117 172 154 2231 4825 -628
11 NEW HARTFORD B 785 751 918 2454 146 124 144 157 147 182 148 159 176 141 106 138 134 139 148 2189 4643 -810
12 WATERVILLE C/D 790 719 807 2316 169 136 176 185 162 206 177 146 145 148 136 151 144 96 133 2310 4626 -827
13 FRANKFORT C/D 805 771 711 2287 138 130 139 177 128 135 126 165 169 169 145 170 131 160 170 2252 4539 -914
14 ALEXANDRIA BAY C/D 750 677 755 2182 140 171 154 153 157 162 140 191 161 165 136 117 166 157 148 2318 4500 -953
15 CHITTENANGO B 692 765 738 2195 151 153 142 158 150 156 166 188 153 129 126 136 203 130 123 2264 4459 -994
16 S-E B 787 730 675 2192 132 167 171 169 148 140 153 132 150 159 145 137 137 183 142 2265 4457 -996
17 LITTLE FALLS C/D 766 762 714 2242 148 124 144 160 178 163 116 160 160 147 147 178 125 129 101 2180 4422 -1031
18 ILION C/D 721 832 708 2261 146 118 142 169 148 110 162 168 128 134 123 116 104 145 144 2057 4318 -1135
19 ES-M A 774 735 746 2255 138 171 158 116 120 136 123 159 97 110 125 131 133 144 152 2013 4268 -1185
20 MOHAWK C/D 752 723 665 2140 141 156 118 117 137 159 160 150 128 113 135 204 125 113 127 2083 4223 -1230
21 CANASTOTA C/D 601 657 691 1949 114 143 121 108 170 150 136 127 117 137 149 122 165 139 128 2026 3975 -1478
22 COOPERSTOWN C/D 696 602 671 1969 94 92 101 141 132 105 200 142 95 120 124 168 122 170 114 1920 3889 -1564
23 SOLVAY B 633 672 623 1928 144 104 109 118 123 100 120 100 119 102 122 118 106 131 127 1743 3671 -1782



2011 NYS Section 3 Girl's Bowling Championships

Place TeamName Class 1 2 3 1-5 6-10 11-15
TOTAL

PINFALLL Difference

5453

TEAM GAMES BAKER GAMES

-FINAL STANDINGS (Class 'A')-
February 13, 2011

1 RFA A 843 843 804 1056 963 944 5453 0

2 BALDWINSVILLE A 971 855 920 806 926 880 5358 -95

3 AUBURN A 844 1003 778 875 971 857 5328 -125

4 UTICA-PROCTOR A 966 870 887 847 814 880 5264 -189

5 WHITESBORO A 810 876 899 861 797 875 5118 -335

6 FULTON A 800 781 873 834 889 858 5035 -418

7 CNS A 947 783 961 750 706 802 4949 -504

8 ES-M A 774 735 746 703 625 685 4268 -1185
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2011 NYS Section 3 Girl's Bowling Championships

Place TeamName

5073

-FINAL STANDINGS (Class 'B')-

Class 1 2 3 1-5 6-10 11-15
TOTAL

PINFALLL Difference
TEAM GAMES BAKER GAMES

February 13, 2011

1 VVS B 884 879 854 807 821 828 5073 0

2 CAMDEN B 848 887 805 866 812 782 5000 -73

3 CORTLAND B 800 894 900 777 687 767 4825 -248

4 NEW HARTFORD B 785 751 918 718 806 665 4643 -430

5 CHITTENANGO B 692 765 738 754 792 718 4459 -614

6 S-E B 787 730 675 787 734 744 4457 -616

7 SOLVAY B 633 672 623 598 541 604 3671 -1402
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2011 NYS Section 3 Girl's Bowling Championships

Place TeamName

4626

-FINAL STANDINGS (Class 'C/D')-

Class 1 2 3 1-5 6-10 11-15
TOTAL

PINFALLL Difference
TEAM GAMES BAKER GAMES

February 13, 2011

1 WATERVILLE C/D 790 719 807 828 822 660 4626 0

2 FRANKFORT C/D 805 771 711 712 764 776 4539 -87

3 ALEXANDRIA BAY C/D 750 677 755 775 819 724 4500 -126

4 LITTLE FALLS C/D 766 762 714 754 746 680 4422 -204

5 ILION C/D 721 832 708 723 702 632 4318 -308

6 MOHAWK C/D 752 723 665 669 710 704 4223 -403

7 CANASTOTA C/D 601 657 691 656 667 703 3975 -651

8 COOPERSTOWN C/D 696 602 671 560 662 698 3889 -737

1



2011 NYS Section 3 Girl's Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

Composite Team Qualifying Leaders
February 13, 2011
NOTE:  The top two (2) Individuals, subject to eligibility, will earn a berth on the Section 3 All-Section Composite Team

COURTNEY ROHER 187 712 237.33CORTLAND1 267 258

KATIE SZCZESNIAK 229 670 223.33UTICA-PROCTOR2 208 233

BECKY TALBOT 226 663 221.00VVS3 243 194

MEGAN JONES 160 612 204.00WHITESBORO4 225 227

MIKAYLA GUERNSEY 192 589 196.33FULTON5 193 204

JESSIE HYLE 159 572 190.67VVS6 180 233

SARAH FOLEY 189 562 187.33RFA7 184 189

KIAMESHA PHILHOWER 201 556 185.33S-E8 155 200

KORENA KINNEY 189 548 182.67RFA9 180 179

MARGUERITE FISH 202 546 182.00UTICA-PROCTOR10 168 176

BETH PISTON 186 536 178.67WEST GENESEE11 167 183

BREANNA TALERICO 203 527 175.67UTICA-PROCTOR12 167 157

ALEXIS ZAKALA 153 514 171.33RFA13 204 157

MEGAN DOUGLASS 136 514 171.33LITTLE FALLS14 179 199

TRICIA MILLER 154 501 167.00F - M15 190 157

COUNTRYMAN GABRIELLE 127 499 166.33ALEXANDRIA BAY16 180 192

MEGHAN FEOCCO 177 499 166.33AUBURN17 172 150

AMBER BAILEY 181 497 165.67VVS18 161 155

BRITTANY MACRINA 191 491 163.67MOHAWK19 154 146

KAYLA OSTASZ 156 467 155.67LITTLE FALLS20 184 127

BRITTNEE HUGHES 171 433 144.33UTICA-PROCTOR21 135 127
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2011 NYS Section 3 Girl's Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS
Final Individual Results

February 13, 2011

COURTNEY ROHER 187 267 258 712 237.33CORTLAND1

KATIE SZCZESNIAK 229 208 233 670 223.33UTICA-PROCTOR2

BRIANA  VALENTINE 245 186 237 668 222.67CNS3

BECKY TALBOT 226 243 194 663 221.00VVS4

MARY TOWNLEY 216 191 224 631 210.33LIVERPOOL5

SAGE BURKHART 212 193 207 612 204.00BALDWINSVILLE6

MEGAN JONES 160 225 227 612 204.00WHITESBORO7

SABRINA WILLIAMS 182 227 181 590 196.67CAMDEN8

MIKAYLA GUERNSEY 192 193 204 589 196.33FULTON9

ALYSSA BOCCARDO 183 180 225 588 196.00ES-M10

ALYSHA BUCK 209 206 167 582 194.00ES-M11

JAMIE ELEN 167 185 226 578 192.67FULTON12

CASSIE BLANCHARD 208 199 167 574 191.33BALDWINSVILLE13

JESSIE HYLE 159 180 233 572 190.67VVS14

EMILY PORTER 172 179 217 568 189.33WHITESBORO15

HEATHER BADGER 201 157 207 565 188.33NEW HARTFORD16

SARAH FOLEY 189 184 189 562 187.33RFA17

MEGAN MAY 189 202 167 558 186.00AUBURN18

KIAMESHA PHILHOWER 201 155 200 556 185.33S-E19

CHRISTINA MALERBA 217 180 158 555 185.00CAMDEN20

SAMANTHA HALLIGAN 219 157 177 553 184.33BALDWINSVILLE21

KELSEY COOPER 195 166 192 553 184.33SOLVAY22

JENA TAFEL 170 180 202 552 184.00CNS23

CORTNEY CARR 179 179 192 550 183.33CORTLAND24

MAEGAN LAYMON 187 204 158 549 183.00ILION25

KORENA KINNEY 189 180 179 548 182.67RFA26

ROSEANNA MONASKI 161 192 194 547 182.33UTICA-PROCTOR27

MARGUERITE FISH 202 168 176 546 182.00UTICA-PROCTOR28

1



2011 NYS Section 3 Girl's Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS
Final Individual Results

February 13, 2011

SHAWNA VONMATT 189 170 184 543 181.00WATERVILLE29

ALYSSA LAWRENCE 154 237 152 543 181.00AUBURN30

BETH PISTON 186 167 183 536 178.67WEST GENESEE31

BECCA OLIVADOTI 206 157 173 536 178.67CNS32

DANIELLE FEOCCO 186 181 168 535 178.33AUBURN33

LAYAH CULLIP 150 204 180 534 178.00CORTLAND34

CASEY SMITH 194 165 174 533 177.67CHITTENANGO35

SARA RYAN 192 168 170 530 176.67WHITESBORO36

CHELSEA BYRD 138 157 234 529 176.33NEW HARTFORD37

KORY BRAY 183 193 152 528 176.00FRANKFORT38

JANELL RISI 159 188 180 527 175.67ILION39

BREANNA TALERICO 203 167 157 527 175.67UTICA-PROCTOR40

MEGAN EASTMAN 144 167 204 515 171.67WATERVILLE41

ALEXIS ZAKALA 153 204 157 514 171.33RFA42

MEGAN DOUGLASS 136 179 199 514 171.33LITTLE FALLS43

ANNE PETERSON 148 168 189 505 168.33BALDWINSVILLE44

TAELER KUSS 184 138 180 502 167.33BALDWINSVILLE45

TORI LOYSEN 170 139 192 501 167.00CNS46

TRICIA MILLER 154 190 157 501 167.00F - M47

COUNTRYMAN GABRIELLE 127 180 192 499 166.33ALEXANDRIA BAY48

MEGHAN FEOCCO 177 172 150 499 166.33AUBURN49

AMBER BAILEY 181 161 155 497 165.67VVS50

BRITTANY MACRINA 191 154 146 491 163.67MOHAWK51

KAYLEE FALLAT 138 211 141 490 163.33AUBURN52

SAM RACE 171 152 164 487 162.33COOPERSTOWN53

GABBY JAQUAYS 175 178 133 486 162.00CAMDEN54

BECKY HUGHES 150 149 187 486 162.00NEW HARTFORD55

SHANNEN SWEENEY 149 193 137 479 159.67CHITTENANGO56

2



2011 NYS Section 3 Girl's Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS
Final Individual Results

February 13, 2011

JESSICA HOFMEISTER 127 172 175 474 158.00CANASTOTA57

KAYLA OSTASZ 156 184 127 467 155.67LITTLE FALLS58

KERRY BRAY 178 123 165 466 155.33FRANKFORT59

MANDI LACLAIR 146 159 160 465 155.00S-E60

MARTIN ERICA 192 123 150 465 155.00ALEXANDRIA BAY61

TRISHA KELLOGG 163 127 171 461 153.67WATERVILLE62

JESSICA DAWLEY 156 182 123 461 153.67LITTLE FALLS63

RACHAEL FORT 177 134 148 459 153.00COOPERSTOWN64

MICAELA DOUSHARM 146 178 133 457 152.33FRANKFORT65

ALLISON SIEGFRIED 139 148 163 450 150.00CAMDEN66

KRISTI JONES 173 130 146 449 149.67FRANKFORT67

KENDRA TRYNISKI 167 140 139 446 148.67FULTON68

COLLEEN MOORE 141 144 160 445 148.33WHITESBORO69

ASHLEY SALISBURY 158 129 155 442 147.33VVS70

DANIELLE KRYSHCHUK 174 143 125 442 147.33MOHAWK71

ERICA DANDO 155 149 137 441 147.00S-E72

STEPHANIE CAPPELLI 149 150 142 441 147.00NEW HARTFORD73

LAMICA ALAINA 162 126 147 435 145.00ALEXANDRIA BAY74

CATIE SWEENEY 156 121 157 434 144.67CNS75

BRITTNEE HUGHES 171 135 127 433 144.33UTICA-PROCTOR76

RACHEL HERNON 147 138 148 433 144.33NEW HARTFORD77

MEGAN DURGAN 148 149 135 432 144.00RFA78

ELENA CHAPMAN 135 161 136 432 144.00SOLVAY79

KIM FRANCISCO 132 158 139 429 143.00MOHAWK80

ASHLEY PECK 174 141 111 426 142.00WATERVILLE81

KARLEIGH STEVENS 113 154 159 426 142.00CHITTENANGO82

KYLIE CLIFFORD 129 127 170 426 142.00FULTON83

HOLLIE FEDOR 154 150 118 422 140.67ILION84
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2011 NYS Section 3 Girl's Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS
Final Individual Results

February 13, 2011

JACKIE GRUCHACZ 147 122 149 418 139.33COOPERSTOWN85

DANELLE RUPERT 145 136 134 415 138.33FULTON86

ALLIE DEUTSCHMAN 144 145 123 412 137.33MOHAWK87

HANNAH FRANCESCHELLI 147 130 133 410 136.67CORTLAND88

KYLEE MORYL 135 168 105 408 136.00S-E89

KAYLA CROSS 155 106 145 406 135.33LITTLE FALLS90

JOURDYN BUCK 139 139 122 400 133.33ES-M91

KRISTEN SNYDER 117 131 148 396 132.00CHITTENANGO92

BRIANNA SCALICE 163 111 120 394 131.33LITTLE FALLS93

REBECCA FOGERTY 117 148 125 390 130.00ILION94

NADEANE MINNARD 137 114 137 388 129.33CORTLAND95

KATLYN WALAWENDER 125 147 115 387 129.00FRANKFORT96

JESSICA CAMPBELL 103 123 156 382 127.33CANASTOTA97

ALLIE POLIDORI 104 142 127 373 124.33ILION98

CHRISTINA EPISCOPO 135 107 130 372 124.00ES-M99

ALICIA SNOW 120 114 137 371 123.67WATERVILLE100

MOLLY CAMPBELL 120 108 141 369 123.00CANASTOTA101

RACHEAL MCALLISTER 129 129 109 367 122.33CANASTOTA102

LAURA MIKUS 111 123 132 366 122.00MOHAWK103

MAKENZIE MOHORTER 119 122 120 361 120.33CHITTENANGO104

KEITHA CESARIO 122 125 110 357 119.00CANASTOTA105

SAVANNAH HINMAN 117 119 111 347 115.67SOLVAY106

AMBER COE 160 166 326 163.00VVS107

CENZA ALESSI 98 104 121 323 107.67COOPERSTOWN108

SAMANTHA CALL 150 99 73 322 107.33S-E109

TARYN BEATTIE 145 160 305 152.50WHITESBORO110

JENN KLUSKIE 135 170 305 152.50CAMDEN111

ANTONIETTA CARSTEN 100 109 92 301 100.33SOLVAY112
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2011 NYS Section 3 Girl's Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS 
Final Individual Results

February 13, 2011

KATILYNN MORGAN 86 117 92 295 98.33SOLVAY113

ALEXIA GUALTIERI 164 126 290 145.00RFA114

KIRA BRYANT 103 90 89 282 94.00COOPERSTOWN115

HONEYWELL ALYSA 131 142 273 136.50ALEXANDRIA BAY116

COUNTRYMAN JUANIKA 138 116 254 127.00ALEXANDRIA BAY117

ABBEY GENDRON 108 103 211 105.50ES-M118

HALIGH FARLEY 154 154 154.00CAMDEN119

MIRANDA GIFFORD 144 144 144.00RFA120

DENNER CHRISTINE 132 132 132.00ALEXANDRIA BAY121

SARAH COUNTRYMAN 125 125 125.00WHITESBORO122

MATICE JENNA 124 124 124.00ALEXANDRIA BAY123

RACHAEL SCHMEICHEL 117 117 117.00VVS124

LAURA KNAFLEWSKI 102 102 102.00ES-M125
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2011 NYS Section 3 Girl's Bowling Championships

Name SchoolPL

Top 25 High Game by Bowler

High Game

February 13, 2011

CORTLAND1 267COURTNEY ROHER

CNS2 245BRIANA  VALENTINE

VVS3 243BECKY TALBOT

AUBURN4 237ALYSSA LAWRENCE

NEW HARTFORD5 234CHELSEA BYRD

VVS6 233JESSIE HYLE

UTICA-PROCTOR7 233KATIE SZCZESNIAK

WHITESBORO8 227MEGAN JONES

CAMDEN9 227SABRINA WILLIAMS

FULTON10 226JAMIE ELEN

ES-M11 225ALYSSA BOCCARDO

LIVERPOOL12 224MARY TOWNLEY

BALDWINSVILLE13 219SAMANTHA HALLIGAN

WHITESBORO14 217EMILY PORTER

CAMDEN15 217CHRISTINA MALERBA

BALDWINSVILLE16 212SAGE BURKHART

AUBURN17 211KAYLEE FALLAT

ES-M18 209ALYSHA BUCK

BALDWINSVILLE19 208CASSIE BLANCHARD

NEW HARTFORD20 207HEATHER BADGER

CNS21 206BECCA OLIVADOTI

ILION22 204MAEGAN LAYMON

WATERVILLE23 204MEGAN EASTMAN

RFA24 204ALEXIS ZAKALA

CORTLAND25 204LAYAH CULLIP
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